OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Mia
Lara
Amelie
Ethan
Zara
Rosemary
Poppy
Somisola

Jessica
Amelia
Helena

Lucas

LESSON SCHEDULE

BECKY BALDESARE

THURSDAY

PIANO / KEYB

28/5/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

H Piano
G Piano
C Piano
B Piano
M Piano
G Piano
H Piano
0 Piano
H Piano
E Piano
M Piano
K Piano

SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2025

Length

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min

5/6

9.25
9.55
10.25
12.00
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
9.05

10.55
11.30

12/6

9.55
10.25
12.00
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
9.35
9.05

10.55
11.30

19/6

10.25
12.00
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
9.35
10.05
9.05

10.55
11.30

26/6

12.00
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
9.35
10.05
10.35
9.05

10.55
11.30

3/7

12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
9.25
9.55
10.25
12.00
9.05
10.55
11.30

8/7
TUESDAY
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
9.25
9.55
10.25
12.00
12.30
9.05
10.55
11.30

17/7

1.30
2.00
2.30
9.25
9.55
10.25
12.00
12.30
1.00
9.05
10.55
11.30



